Locknut GM-FS

(pummfl)

smart & reliable connections

ltem number 1262130111

Technical data
Material
Temperature range
Colour

RAL

Variant

Internal thread (IG)
Height (H)

Wrench size (SW)

Polyamide
-40°Cto +100°C
black

9005

PG

PG 13,5

6 mm

27 mm

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice
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Locknut GM-FS

(Wb

smart & reliable connections

ltem number 1262130111

Commercial data
Packaging Unit
EAN code
Weight

ETIM 7

ETIM 8

ETIM 9

eCl@ss 10.1

Customs tariff number

Note:

100
4033878414866
0.00184 kg
EC000940
EC000940
EC000940
27.-14-44-24
39269097
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